

BID DATE: November 9, 2016

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE PRICE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE AMOUNT	1. Campbell Contracting Co. PRICE	1. Campbell Contracting Co. AMOUNT	*2. Rudzik Excavating PRICE	*2. Rudzik Excavating AMOUNT	**3. Liberta Construction Co. PRICE	**3. Liberta Construction Co. AMOUNT
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COSTS						\$613,813.50		\$608,621.00		\$615,500.00		\$623,955.00
+/- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE								-0.8%		+0.3%		+1.7%

* Ref #26 Total Item Cost is incorrect.

** American Iron & Steel Acknowledgement Agreement form incomplete

*** American Iron & Steel Acknowledgement Agreement form incomplete

**** American Iron & Steel Acknowledgement Agreement form incomplete

BID DATE: November 9, 2016

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4. H.M. Miller Construction Co.		***5. Lockhart Concrete		****6. Kenmore Construction	
					PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	A-103.05	Contract Performance Bond	1	L.S.	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	A-614	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,700.00	\$22,700.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	A-624	Mobilization	1	L.S.	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
4	A-202	Pavement Removed	415	S.Y.	4.50	\$1,867.50	\$5.00	\$2,075.00	\$5.00	\$2,075.00	\$20.00	\$8,300.00
5	A-202	Pipe Abandoned 16 inch	530	L.F.	8.50	\$4,505.00	\$21.00	\$11,130.00	\$5.00	\$2,650.00	\$35.00	\$18,550.00
6	A-252	Trenches for Water Service in Earth	70	L.F.	5.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00
7	A-253	Boring for Water Service	65	L.F.	10.00	\$650.00	\$85.00	\$5,525.00	\$20.00	\$1,300.00	\$70.00	\$4,550.00
8	A-254	16 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M., Push-on joint	880	L.F.	110.00	\$96,800.00	\$172.00	\$151,360.00	\$180.00	\$158,400.00	\$140.00	\$123,200.00
9	A-254	16 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M., Restrained Joint	500	L.F.	190.00	\$95,000.00	\$172.00	\$86,000.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00
10	A-254	6 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M, Restrained joint	36	L.F.	75.00	\$2,700.00	\$111.00	\$3,996.00	\$60.00	\$2,160.00	\$105.00	\$3,780.00
11	A-254	8 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M, Restrained joint	18	L.F.	90.00	\$1,620.00	\$130.00	\$2,340.00	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$160.00	\$2,880.00
12	A-258	6 inch Gate Valve	4	Ea.	1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$810.00	\$3,240.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
13	A-258	8 inch Gate Valve	2	Ea.	2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
14	A-258	16 inch Butterfly Valve	3	Ea.	14,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$8,550.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00
15	A-259	6 inch 90° Bend	3	Ea.	1,120.00	\$3,360.00	\$245.00	\$735.00	\$190.00	\$570.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
16	A-259	16 inch 45° Bend	16	Ea.	1,850.00	\$29,600.00	\$1,170.00	\$18,720.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00
17	A-259	16 x 6 inch Anchor Tee	4	Ea.	3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
18	A-259	16 x 8 inch Reducer	2	Ea.	1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$770.00	\$1,540.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
19	A-259	16 inch Solid Sleeve	3	Ea.	2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,065.00	\$3,195.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00
20	A-264	30 inch Steel Casing Pipe (15/32 inch Min. Wall)	48	L.F.	2,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$688.00	\$33,024.00	\$200.00	\$9,600.00	\$800.00	\$38,400.00
21	A-259	16 inch PCCP Bell x DIP MJ Spigot Adapter	1	Ea.	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$13,885.00	\$13,885.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
22	A-259	16 inch PCCP Spigot x DIP MJ Spigot Adapter	1	Ea.	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$13,885.00	\$13,885.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
23	A-266	1 inch Water Service Installation	140	L.F.	10.00	\$1,400.00	\$58.00	\$8,120.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$35.00	\$4,900.00
24	A-503	Excavation in Earth	1570	C.Y.	5.50	\$8,635.00	\$0.10	\$157.00	\$8.00	\$12,560.00	\$0.01	\$15.70
25	A-562	6 foot Diameter Manhole (Meter Vault)	1	Ea.	6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$20,345.00	\$20,345.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
26	A-603	Limestone	300	C.Y.	50.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.10	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$0.01	\$3.00
27	A-604	Bank Run Gravel	200	C.Y.	6.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.10	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
28	A-623	Construction Layout and Staking	1	L.S.	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
29	SPEC	5/8" Bypass Water Meter Installation	1	Ea.	400.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
30	A-715.20	Pipe Insulation	45	C.F.	22.00	\$990.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$47.00	\$2,115.00	\$65.00	\$2,925.00
31	H-2.15	6 inch Fire Hydrant	4	Ea.	3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$2,880.00	\$11,520.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00
32	H-2.25	Controlled Density Fill	400	C.Y.	88.00	\$35,200.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00
33	H-2.25	Earth Backfill	100	C.Y.	1.00	\$100.00	\$0.10	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
34	H-7.5	Asphalt Driveway Apron	380	S.F.	5.00	\$1,900.00	\$5.50	\$2,090.00	\$7.00	\$2,660.00	\$1.00	\$380.00
35	SPEC	3 inch Class MS(High Early) Concrete Temporary Cap with Visqueen Bond Breaker	415	S.Y.	15.00	\$6,225.00	\$1.00	\$415.00	\$9.00	\$3,735.00	\$30.00	\$12,450.00
36	H-7.8	Asphalt Pavement Replacement	415	S.Y.	55.00	\$22,825.00	\$1.00	\$415.00	\$45.00	\$18,675.00	\$200.00	\$83,000.00
37	H-7.11	2 inch Line Marking	1220	L.F.	0.80	\$976.00	\$1.50	\$1,830.00	\$1.00	\$1,220.00	\$1.50	\$1,830.00
38	H-9.4	Seeding	830	S.Y.	7.00	\$5,810.00	\$3.00	\$2,490.00	\$1.00	\$830.00	\$7.00	\$5,810.00
39	SPEC	Uniformed Officer and Cruiser	1	L.S.	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
40	SPEC	Communications Panel, Antenna, Pole, Concrete Pad	1	L.S.	22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$76,600.00	\$76,600.00	\$79,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
41	SPEC	8 inch Mag Meter	1	Ea.	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
42	H-9.5	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	L.S.	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
43	SPEC	Landscape Allowance	1	ALLOW	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

BID DATE: November 9, 2016

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE PRICE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE AMOUNT	4. H.M. Miller Construction Co. PRICE	4. H.M. Miller Construction Co. AMOUNT	***5. Lockhart Concrete PRICE	***5. Lockhart Concrete AMOUNT	****6. Kenmore Construction PRICE	****6. Kenmore Construction AMOUNT
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COSTS						\$613,813.50		\$624,542.00		\$630,360.00		\$640,326.70
+/- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE								+1.7%		+2.7%		+4.3%

* Ref #26 Total Item Cost is incorrect.

** American Iron & Steel Acknowledgement Agreement form incomplete

*** American Iron & Steel Acknowledgement Agreement form incomplete

**** American Iron & Steel Acknowledgement Agreement form incomplete

BID DATE: November 9, 2016

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7. S.E.T., Inc.		8. Fioritto Construction	
					PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	A-103.05	Contract Performance Bond	1	L.S.	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,850.00	\$6,850.00	\$8,765.00	\$8,765.00
2	A-614	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$64,500.00	\$64,500.00
3	A-624	Mobilization	1	L.S.	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$34,900.00	\$34,900.00	\$35,840.00	\$35,840.00
4	A-202	Pavement Removed	415	S.Y.	4.50	\$1,867.50	\$8.00	\$3,320.00	\$10.00	\$4,150.00
5	A-202	Pipe Abandoned 16 inch	530	L.F.	8.50	\$4,505.00	\$4.56	\$2,416.80	\$16.00	\$8,480.00
6	A-252	Trenches for Water Service in Earth	70	L.F.	5.00	\$350.00	\$16.65	\$1,165.50	\$29.00	\$2,030.00
7	A-253	Boring for Water Service	65	L.F.	10.00	\$650.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$62.00	\$4,030.00
8	A-254	16 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M., Push-on joint	880	L.F.	110.00	\$96,800.00	\$157.18	\$138,318.40	\$181.00	\$159,280.00
9	A-254	16 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M., Restrained Joint	500	L.F.	190.00	\$95,000.00	\$179.36	\$89,680.00	\$204.00	\$102,000.00
10	A-254	6 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M, Restrained joint	36	L.F.	75.00	\$2,700.00	\$80.74	\$2,906.64	\$113.00	\$4,068.00
11	A-254	8 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M, Restrained joint	18	L.F.	90.00	\$1,620.00	\$97.74	\$1,759.32	\$163.00	\$2,934.00
12	A-258	6 inch Gate Valve	4	Ea.	1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$893.65	\$3,574.60	\$938.00	\$3,752.00
13	A-258	8 inch Gate Valve	2	Ea.	2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,245.00	\$2,490.00	\$1,338.00	\$2,676.00
14	A-258	16 inch Butterfly Valve	3	Ea.	14,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$3,062.00	\$9,186.00	\$3,185.00	\$9,555.00
15	A-259	6 inch 90° Bend	3	Ea.	1,120.00	\$3,360.00	\$607.25	\$1,821.75	\$250.00	\$750.00
16	A-259	16 inch 45° Bend	16	Ea.	1,850.00	\$29,600.00	\$1,328.05	\$21,248.80	\$1,253.00	\$20,048.00
17	A-259	16 x 6 inch Anchor Tee	4	Ea.	3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,359.55	\$5,438.20	\$1,259.00	\$5,036.00
18	A-259	16 x 8 inch Reducer	2	Ea.	1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$906.75	\$1,813.50	\$846.00	\$1,692.00
19	A-259	16 inch Solid Sleeve	3	Ea.	2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,093.65	\$3,280.95	\$1,184.00	\$3,552.00
20	A-264	30 inch Steel Casing Pipe (15/32 inch Min. Wall)	48	L.F.	2,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$480.09	\$23,044.32	\$917.00	\$44,016.00
21	A-259	16 inch PCCP Bell x DIP MJ Spigot Adapter	1	Ea.	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,525.46	\$12,525.46	\$3,181.00	\$3,181.00
22	A-259	16 inch PCCP Spigot x DIP MJ Spigot Adapter	1	Ea.	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,525.46	\$12,525.46	\$3,181.00	\$3,181.00
23	A-266	1 inch Water Service Installation	140	L.F.	10.00	\$1,400.00	\$46.42	\$6,498.80	\$40.00	\$5,600.00
24	A-503	Excavation in Earth	1570	C.Y.	5.50	\$8,635.00	\$10.00	\$15,700.00	\$1.00	\$1,570.00
25	A-562	6 foot Diameter Manhole (Meter Vault)	1	Ea.	6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$5,421.36	\$5,421.36	\$9,113.00	\$9,113.00
26	A-603	Limestone	300	C.Y.	50.00	\$15,000.00	\$57.25	\$17,175.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
27	A-604	Bank Run Gravel	200	C.Y.	6.00	\$1,200.00	\$47.80	\$9,560.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
28	A-623	Construction Layout and Staking	1	L.S.	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,825.00	\$5,825.00
29	SPEC	5/8" Bypass Water Meter Installation	1	Ea.	400.00	\$400.00	\$1,893.43	\$1,893.43	\$1,813.00	\$1,813.00
30	A-715.20	Pipe Insulation	45	C.F.	22.00	\$990.00	\$80.94	\$3,642.30	\$56.00	\$2,520.00
31	H-2.15	6 inch Fire Hydrant	4	Ea.	3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$3,959.95	\$15,839.80	\$1,839.00	\$7,356.00
32	H-2.25	Controlled Density Fill	400	C.Y.	88.00	\$35,200.00	\$93.25	\$37,300.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00
33	H-2.25	Earth Backfill	100	C.Y.	1.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
34	H-7.5	Asphalt Driveway Apron	380	S.F.	5.00	\$1,900.00	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$10.00	\$3,800.00
35	SPEC	3 inch Class MS(High Early) Concrete Temporary Cap with Visqueen Bond Breaker	415	S.Y.	15.00	\$6,225.00	\$13.14	\$5,453.10	\$9.00	\$3,735.00
36	H-7.8	Asphalt Pavement Replacement	415	S.Y.	55.00	\$22,825.00	\$41.00	\$17,015.00	\$90.00	\$37,350.00
37	H-7.11	2 inch Line Marking	1220	L.F.	0.80	\$976.00	\$2.00	\$2,440.00	\$1.00	\$1,220.00
38	H-9.4	Seeding	830	S.Y.	7.00	\$5,810.00	\$10.25	\$8,507.50	\$6.00	\$4,980.00
39	SPEC	Uniformed Officer and Cruiser	1	L.S.	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
40	SPEC	Communications Panel, Antenna, Pole, Concrete Pad	1	L.S.	22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$96,117.00	\$96,117.00	\$85,656.00	\$85,656.00
41	SPEC	8 inch Mag Meter	1	Ea.	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,405.00	\$11,405.00	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00
42	H-9.5	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	L.S.	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,212.25	\$7,212.25	\$5,725.00	\$5,725.00
43	SPEC	Landscape Allowance	1	ALLOW	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

BID DATE: November 9, 2016

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE PRICE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE AMOUNT	7. S.E.T., Inc. PRICE	7. S.E.T., Inc. AMOUNT	8. Fioritto Construction PRICE	8. Fioritto Construction AMOUNT
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COSTS						\$613,813.50		\$708,696.24		\$739,029.00
+/- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE								+15.5%		+20.4%

* Ref #26 Total Item Cost is incorrect.

** American Iron & Steel Acknowledgement Agreement form incomplete

*** American Iron & Steel Acknowledgement Agreement form incomplete

**** American Iron & Steel Acknowledgement Agreement form incomplete

BIDDING SCHEDULE FOR: Fire Station #5 HVAC Replacement

TO THE DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC SERVICE OF THE CITY OF AKRON:

The undersigned proposes to furnish all labor, materials, and equipment for and construct the following improvement and all other work incidental thereto, including any and all work and materials that may be necessary to connect the work done with the adjoining work, in a proper and workmanlike manner, and according to the plans and profiles on file in the Bureau of Engineering, and upon the terms and conditions of the specifications and form of contract bound herewith and the rules and regulations of the City, and under the direction and to the satisfaction of the Director of Public Service, at the following unit rates, to-wit:

PLEASE TYPE OR USE BLACK INK

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM - DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY AND UNIT		(MUST BE COMPLETED) UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES	TOTAL ITEM COST (QUANTITY x UNIT PRICE)
1	A-103.05	Contract Performance Bond	1	L.S.		
2	A-614	Traffic Control	1	L.S.		
3	A-624	Mobilization	1	L.S.		
4	N/A	City of Hudson Inspection Allowance	1	ALLOW	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
5	A-202	Pavement Removed	415	S.Y.		
6	A-202	Pipe Abandoned 16 inch	530	L.F.		
7	A-252	Trenches for Water Service in Earth	70	L.F.		
8	A-253	Boring for Water Service	65	L.F.		
9	A-254	16 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M., Push-on joint	880	L.F.		
10	A-254	16 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M., Restrained Joint	500	L.F.		
11	A-254	6 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M, Restrained joint	36	L.F.		
12	A-254	8 inch Class 53 D.I.W.M, Restrained joint	18	L.F.		
13	A-258	6 inch Gate Valve	4	Ea.		
14	A-258	8 inch Gate Valve	2	Ea.		
15	A-258	16 inch Butterfly Valve	1	Ea.		
16	A-259	6 inch 90° Bend	3	Ea.		

BIDDING SCHEDULE FOR: Fire Station #5 HVAC Replacement

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM - DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY AND UNIT		(MUST BE COMPLETED) UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES	TOTAL ITEM COST (QUANTITY x UNIT PRICE)
17	A-259	16 inch 45° Bend	16	Ea.		
18	A-259	16 x 6 inch Anchor Tee	4	Ea.		
19	A-259	16 x 8 inch Reducer	2	Ea.		
20	A-259	16 inch Solid Sleeve	3	Ea.		
21	A-264	30 inch Steel Casing Pipe (15/32 inch Min. Wall)	48	L.F.		
22	A-259	16 inch PCCP Bell x DIP MJ Spigot Adapter	1	Ea.		
23	A-259	16 inch PCCP Spigot x DIP MJ Spigot Adapter	1	Ea.		
24	A-266	1 inch Water Service Installation	140	L.F.		
25	A-503	Excavation in Earth	1570	C.Y.		
26	A-562	6 foot Diameter Manhole (Meter Vault)	1	Ea.		
27	A-603	Limestone	300	C.Y.		
28	A-604	Bank Run Gravel	200	C.Y.		
29	A-623	Construction Layout and Staking	1	L.S.		
30	SPEC	5/8" Bypass Water Meter Installation	1	Ea.		
31	A-715.20	Pipe Insulation	45	C.F.		
32	H-2.15	6 inch Fire Hydrant	4	Ea.		
33	H-2.25	Controlled Density Fill	400	C.Y.		
34	H-2.25	Earth Backfill	100	C.Y.		
35	H-7.5	Asphalt Driveway Apron	380	S.F.		

BIDDING SCHEDULE FOR: Fire Station #5 HVAC Replacement

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM - DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY AND UNIT		(MUST BE COMPLETED) UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES	TOTAL ITEM COST (QUANTITY x UNIT PRICE)
36	H-7.8	Asphalt Pavement Replacement	415	S.Y.		
37	H-7.11	2 inch Line Marking	1220	L.F.		
38	H-9.4	Seeding	830	S.Y.		
39	SPEC	Uniformed Officer and Cruiser	1	L.S.		
40	SPEC	Communications Panel, Antenna, Pole, Concrete Pad	1	L.S.		
41	SPEC	8 inch Mag Meter	1	Ea.		
42	H-9.5	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	L.S.		
43	SPEC	Landscape Allowance	1	ALLOW	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
UNOFFICIAL CONSTRUCTION COST:						
PLEASE COMPLETE THE PROPOSAL FORMS BOUND HEREIN AND SUBMIT THE ENTIRE BOOK. DO NOT REMOVE ANY PAGES. ALL ERASURES MUST BE INITIALED AND DATED BY THE BIDDER.						

██████████ DENOTES LUMP SUM - UNIT PRICE
██████████ NEED NOT BE COMPLETED

BIDDING SCHEDULE CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

CITY OF AKRON
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE, BUREAU OF ENGINEERING
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

ESTIMATE NO. _____ PROJECT _____
DATE _____ CONTRACTOR _____
CODE _____
FINANCE DEPT. NO. _____

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	ACTUAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COMPLETE TO DATE
----------	----------	-------------	-------------------	------	-----------------	------------	------------------

CITY OF AKRON
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE, BUREAU OF ENGINEERING
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

ESTIMATE NO. _____ PROJECT _____
DATE _____ CONTRACTOR _____
CODE _____
FINANCE DEPT. NO. _____

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	ACTUAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COMPLETE TO DATE
----------	----------	-------------	-------------------	------	-----------------	------------	------------------

**CITY OF AKRON
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE, BUREAU OF ENGINEERING
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE**

ESTIMATE NO. _____ PROJECT _____
 DATE _____ CONTRACTOR _____
 CODE _____
 FINANCE DEPT. NO. _____

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	ACTUAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COMPLETE TO DATE
----------	----------	-------------	-------------------	------	-----------------	------------	------------------

This is to certify that the work as listed above has been completed in accordance with the contract documents, that all items are paid for which previous certificates for payment were issued and payments received, and that the current payment is now due.

TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE _____
 STORED MATERIALS _____
 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED _____
 LESS _____ RETAINAGE _____
 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE _____
 LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS _____
 LESS ADDITIONAL DEDUCTIONS _____
 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE _____

CONTRACTOR: _____

BY: _____

APPROVED: _____
 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER

DATE: _____

PAYROLLS REVIEWED/QUANTITIES CHECKED BY:

_____ PROJECT MANAGER

APPROVED: _____
 CITY ENGINEER

DATE: _____

DATE OF PROJECT WORK ACCEPTANCE _____